
Football Schedule 
2024-2025 

 
 

8/15/2024 
 

DATE DAY SPORT VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION B JV V 

8/23/2024 Friday Football (V) Sierra Vista (HOF) Coronado Coronado     6:00 PM 

8/24/2024 Saturday Football (JV-B) Sierra Vista Coronado Coronado 9:00 AM 11:00AM   

8/29/2024 Thursday Football (JV) Coronado Mater East Mater East  4:00 PM  

8/29/2024 Thursday Football (B) Coronado Las Vegas Las Vegas 4.00 PM   

8/31/2024 Saturday Football (V) Kailua, HI Coronado  Liberty     4:00 PM 

9/5/2024 Thursday Football (JV-B) Shadow Ridge Coronado Coronado 4:00 PM 6:30 PM   

9/6/2024 Friday Football (V) Lincoln HS, CA Coronado Coronado     6:00 PM 

9/19/2024 Thursday Football (JV-B) Liberty  Coronado Coronado 4:00 PM 6:30 PM   

9/20/2024 Friday Football (V) Liberty  Coronado Coronado     6:00 PM 

9/26/2024 Thursday Football (JV-B) Arbor View Coronado Coronado 4:00 PM 6:30 PM   

9/27/2024 Friday Football (V) Arbor View  Coronado (HC) Coronado (HC)     6:00 PM 

10/1/2024 Tuesday Football (B) Coronado Basic Basic 4:00 PM   

10/5/2024 Saturday Football (JV-V) Coronado  Basic Basic  9:00 AM 1:00 PM  

10/9/2024 Wednesday Football (B) Coronado Durango Durango 4:00 PM   

10/11/2024 Friday Football (V) Coronado  San Clemente San Clemente     7:00 PM 

10/17/2024 Thursday Football (JV) Coronado  Desert Pines Desert Pines   4:00 PM   

10/18/2024 Friday Football (V) Coronado  Desert Pines Desert Pines     6:00 PM 

10/23/2024 Wednesday Football (JV-B) Coronado  Foothill Foothill 4:00 PM 6:30 PM   

10/24/2024 Thursday Football (V) Coronado  Foothill Foothill     6:00 PM 

10/31/2024 Thursday Football (JV-B) Gorman Coronado Coronado 4:00 PM 6:30 PM   

11/1/2024 Friday Football (V) Gorman Coronado Coronado     6:00 PM 

 


